NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0075027 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/22/2014 5:13:51 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: CASEY COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT CONSTRUCTION

CORPORATION

Company ID: 0075027 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/31/1976 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/22/2014 5:13:51 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

238 MIDDLEBURG ST. LIBERTY, KY 42539

Registered Agent Name/Address

STACEY BEELER 238 MIDDLEBURG ST. LIBERTY, KY 42539

Current Officers

Trustee	Mark Wolford	238 MIDDLEBURG ST, LIBERTY, KY 42539
President	Stacey Beeler	238 MIDDLEBURG ST, LIBERTY, KY 42539
Secretary	Joberta Wells	238 MIDDLEBURG ST, LIBERTY, KY 42539
Vice President	Donna Carman	238 MIDDLEBURG ST, LIBERTY, KY 42539
Treasurer	Billye Watson	238 MIDDLEBURG ST, LIBERTY, KY 42539

Directors

Director	Joberta Wells	238 MIDDLEBURG ST, LIBERTY, KY 42539
Director	Mark Wolford	238 MIDDLEBURG ST, LIBERTY, KY 42539
Director	Donna Carman	238 MIDDLEBURG ST, LIBERTY, KY 42539
Director	Billye Watson	238 MIDDLEBURG ST, LIBERTY, KY 42539
Director	Stacey Beeler	238 MIDDLEBURG ST. LIBERTY, KY 42539

Signatures

Signature Stacey Beeler

Title President, Casey County Public Library District Board of Trustees